  LIFTON   NEOLIFTER   SERIES                    Data Sheet
Application of lifting magnets in industrial use are found in ma-
terial handling of ferrous objects (sheets, plates, blocks & pipes)
and their clamping, hoisting, and lifting.
LIFTON MAGNETS has a wide range of lifting magnets for these
purposes. In addition to permanent magnet systems, LIFTON also
has a wide range of electro & electro-permanent magnet sys-
tems equipped with radio remote control.

L x W
(mm)
Lifter
Dead Weight
(kgs)
Lifting
Capacity Flat
Load    (kgs)
Lifting
Capacity
Round Load
(kgs)
Tested Lift
Flat Load
(kgs)
NML-S100 135 x 70 4 100 45 300 1200x800 40 - 100
NML-S200 175 x 70 6 200 90 600 1200x800 40 - 100
NML-S300 195 x 90 9 300 125 900 2000x1200 40 - 160
NML-S500 255 x 100 18 500 225 1500 2500x1500 40 - 200
NML-S1000 355 x 142 43 1000 450 3000 3000x2000 60 - 350
NML-S2000 445 x 182 88 2000 900 6000 3500x2000 80 - 400
NML-S3000 470 x 260 175 3000 1350 9000 4000x3000 80 - 400
Job Dimensions
Flat (Area)               Round (Dia)
NML-S5000 550 X 370 350 5000 2250 15000 5000X4000 100-500
CAUTION : The maximum rated lift is based upon
lifting clean, smooth, flat, low-carbon steel plate,
50mm or thicker, with the full area of the magnet’s
lifting surface in contact with the load. De-rating is